Council
9th June 2008

Organisation

Advice UK

Ahlul Bayt Mission

Aiuchi Jiu Jitsu Association

Amateur Football Alliance

Amateur Rowing Association

Amateur Swimming Associatior
Amnesty International UK

Association of British Theatre Technicians
Association of Managers in Students' Unions
British Canoe Union

British Caving Assosciation

British Fencing Association

British Gliding Association

British Kendo Association

British Mountaineering Council

British Organisation of Sikh Students
British Orienteering Federation

British Sub-Aqua Club

British Universities and Colleges Sport
British Universities Ice Hockey Association
British Universities Snowsports Council
British Universities Sports Association
British University Sailing Association
British Weightlifting Association
Capoeira Abolicaco UK

Central Table Tennis League

Christain Medical Fellowship

Croquet Association

Engineers Without Borders UK

England Athletics

England Basketball

English Hockey

English Ice Hockey Association

English Karate Federation

English Lacrosse Association
Entrepreneurs Interactive

European Medical Students Association
Every Nation Church

Federation of Student Islamic Socities
Fire Service Preservation Group
Fitness Industry Association
FunderFinder Ltd

Gaelic Athletic Association

Grand National Archery Society

Historic Commerical Vehicle Society

| Knit London

Intervasity Dance Assosciation

Italian Cultural Institute

J B Waterski Ltd

Karatenomichi World Federation

Kent County Football Association

Kings Ski Club

Lasham Gliding Society

London Society of Referees

Lords Indoor Cricket Ground

Medsin UK

Middlesex County Hockey Association
Middlesex County Rugby Football Union
Middlesex Hockey Umpires Association
Motor Sports Association

National Association of Student Money Advisors
National Hindu Students Forum
National Postgraduate Committee
National Small-Bore Rifle Association
National Student Television Assoication
National Union of Students

Royal College of Surgeons of England
Rugby Football Union

Rugby Football Union for Women

SAS Martial Arts

Save the Children UK

Southern England Students Sports Association
Southern Universities Dance Association
St. John Ambulance

The Jitsu Foundation

The Student Radio Assosciation

UK Council for International Student Affairs
UK Ultimate Association

United Hospitals Cricket Club

United Hospitals Football Club

United Hospitals Hockey Club

United Hospitals Music Society

United Hospitals Rugby Football Club
United Hospitals Tennis Club

United Nations Association UK
University and College Tenpin Bowling
University of London Union

Vintage & Veteran Motor Club

mmmmmmmmmrhrhrhmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmg
7}

Ll

1,498.13
15.00
250.00
418.75
895.00
21.00
175.00
750.00
152.25
55.00
40.00
393.30
30.00
431.25
50.00
30.00

70.00
150.00
9,511.94
180.50
99.00
175.00
111.90

25.00
50.00
130.00
548.15
945.00
15.00
118.00

28.00
258.50
35.25

122.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

225.00
35.00

162.90

320.01
97.34

1,400.00

100.00

221.00

120.00
20.00
56.00
55.00

150.00

650.00

412.05

135.00

45,252.80

325.00
120.00
260.00

25.00
300.00

60.00
314.33

450.00
170.00
350.00
100.00
300.00
100.00
36.00
120.00
£43,000
55.00
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