Organisation	Cost 1 409 12
Advice UK Ahlul Bayt Mission	£ 1,498.13 £ 15.00
Aiuchi Jiu Jitsu Association	£ 250.00
Amateur Football Alliance Amateur Rowing Association	£ 418.75 £ 895.00
Amateur Swimming Association	£ -
Amnesty International UK Association of British Theatre Technicians	£ 21.00 £ 175.00
Association of Managers in Students' Unions	£ 750.00
British Canoe Union British Caving Assosciation	£ 152.25 £ 55.00
British Fencing Association	£ 40.00
British Gliding Association British Kendo Association	£ 393.30 £ 30.00
British Mountaineering Council	£ 30.00 £ 431.25
British Organisation of Sikh Students	£ 50.00
British Orienteering Federation British Sub-Aqua Club	£ 30.00
British Universities and Colleges Sport	£ -
British Universities Ice Hockey Association British Universities Snowsports Council	£ 70.00 £ 150.00
British Universities Sports Association	£ 9,511.94
British University Sailing Association	£ 180.50 £ 99.00
British Weightlifting Association Capoeira Abolicaco UK	£ 99.00 £ 175.00
Central Table Tennis League	£ 111.90
Christain Medical Fellowship Croquet Association	£ - £ 25.00
Engineers Without Borders UK	£ -
England Athletics England Basketball	£ 50.00 £ 130.00
English Hockey	£ 548.15
English Ice Hockey Association	£ 945.00
English Karate Federation English Lacrosse Association	£ 15.00 £ 118.00
Entrepreneurs Interactive	£ -
European Medical Students Association Every Nation Church	£ -
Federation of Student Islamic Socities	£ -
Fire Service Preservation Group	£ 28.00
Fitness Industry Association FunderFinder Ltd	£ 258.50 £ 35.25
Gaelic Athletic Association	£ -
Grand National Archery Society Historic Commerical Vehicle Society	£ 122.00 £ 25.00
I Knit London	£ -
Intervasity Dance Assosciation Italian Cultural Institute	£ 25.00 £ 25.00
J B Waterski Ltd	£ 225.00
Karatenomichi World Federation Kent County Football Association	£ 35.00 £ 162.90
Kings Ski Club	£ 320.01
Lasham Gliding Society	£ 97.34
London Society of Referees Lords Indoor Cricket Ground	£ 1,400.00
Medsin UK	£ 100.00
Middlesex County Hockey Association Middlesex County Rugby Football Union	£ 221.00 £ 120.00
Middlesex Hockey Umpires Association	£ 20.00
Motor Sports Association National Association of Student Money Advisors	£ 56.00 £ 55.00
National Hindu Students Forum	£ 150.00
National Postgraduate Committee	£ 650.00
National Small-Bore Rifle Association National Student Television Association	£ 412.05 £ 135.00
National Union of Students	£ 45,252.80
Royal College of Surgeons of England Rugby Football Union	£ - £ 325.00
Rugby Football Union for Women	£ 120.00
SAS Martial Arts Save the Children UK	£ - £ -
Southern England Students Sports Association	£ 260.00
Southern Universities Dance Association	£ 25.00
St. John Ambulance The Jitsu Foundation	£ - £ 300.00
The Student Radio Assosciation	£ 60.00
UK Council for International Student Affairs UK Ultimate Association	£ 314.33 £ -
United Hospitals Cricket Club	£ 450.00
United Hospitals Football Club	£ 170.00 £ 350.00
United Hospitals Hockey Club United Hospitals Music Society	£ 350.00 £ 100.00
United Hospitals Rugby Football Club	£ 300.00
United Hospitals Tennis Club United Nations Association UK	£ 100.00 £ 36.00
University and College Tenpin Bowling	£ 120.00
University of London Union Vintage & Veteran Motor Club	£43,000 £ 55.00
vinage a veteran motor oran	2 33.00